

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Ist on A/c Bill

Name of work :- Construction of
Road & CD works from Hathuji
to Bishimbharpur under MMGSy.

Agency :- Kumar Mangsh Construction
PVT. LTD.

Agt NO :- 94 SBD, MMGSy (NDB, BRICKS)
of 2018-19

Date of agt. :- 07-02-2019

Agt. value :- (i) Const. cost - 4268262.00
(ii) Maint. cost - 344299.00

Rate :- 10% Below

Date of commencement :- 06-02-2019

Date of completion :- 05-02-2020

Date of Entry :- 13-11-2019

Measurement

Item No. (1) Providing and

fixing of - - - working benchmark

Pillars.

1 x 1 = 01 No.

Item No. (2) Providing and fixing

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 th Year maintenance Bill					
Name of work - Construction of					
Road from Hathauti to					
Bishambhaskar under					
mmca (NDB)					
Item:- Kumar Mohan Construction					
Pvt. Ltd.					
Date of commencement - 06/00/2019					
Date of completion - 05/02/2020					
Date of actual completion - 03/02/2020					
measurement					

① Restoration of Rainwater

Items - do - do - all jobs -

$$9 \times 3.70 \times 1.20 \times .300 = 11.99 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 3.50 \times 1.10 \times .300 = 6.93 \text{ m}^3$$

$$4 \times 2.30 \times 1.00 \times .300 = 2.76 \text{ m}^3$$

$$5 \times 4.50 \times 1.20 \times .300 = 8.10 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 4.80 \times 1.10 \times .300 = 4.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$7 \times 2.50 \times 1.10 \times .300 = 5.78 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 5.00 \times 0.85 \times .300 = 2.55 \text{ m}^3$$

$$6 \times 3.20 \times 1.20 \times .300 = 6.91 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Qty} = 49.77 \text{ m}^3$$

② making up of Berms/

Shoulder - do - do - all Complex jobs -

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	⑥ Rs 1131.64/each Rs 1132 = ∞				
⑦ maintenance of Road 219m					
- do - do -					
0.08 Km (city vide TMSP-57)					
	⑥ Rs 1087.62/km-Rs 87 = ∞				
⑧ maintenance of 200m 2					
Km stone - do - do -					
0.13 Km (city vide TMSP-57)					
	⑥ Rs 576.40/km - Rs 75 = ∞				
⑨ cutting of branches of					
trees and shrubs - do - do					
1.0 Nos (city vide TMSP-57)					
	⑥ Rs 107.48/each - Rs 107 = ∞				
⑩ providing and laying of					
hot applied thermoplastic					
compound 2.5mm thick including					
- do - do - at 200 -					
110 m ² (city vide TMSP-58)					
	⑥ Rs 833.50/m ² - Rs 91.685 = ∞				
⑪ White Washing of					
Walls - do - do all complete job -					
21 m ² (city vide TMSP-58)					
	⑥ Rs 15.46/m ² - Rs 346 = ∞				
	Rs = 1,39,116 = ∞				
	Less bal. as per note - Rs 13911 = ∞				
	Rs 1,25,205 = ∞				

Continuation

19/07/2025
JE